

Bid Opening Date: 01/06/2010  
 No. of Bidders: 14

NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.      HAMMONASSET CONST., LLC      ROTH A CONTR CO INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0020803A	DIESEL RETROFIT	est.		12000.00	12000.00	12000.00	12000.00	12000.00	12000.00
0101000A	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY	l.s.		2500.00	2500.00	55000.00	55000.00	20000.00	20000.00
0101117A	CONTROLLED MATERIALS HANDLING	c.y.	1995	10.00	19950.00	33.00	65835.00	20.00	39900.00
0101128A	SECURING, CONSTRUCTION AND DISMANTLING OF A WASTE STOCKPILE AND TREATMENT AREA	l.s.		16500.00	16500.00	45000.00	45000.00	30000.00	30000.00
0101130A	ENVIRONMENTAL WORK - SOLIDIFICATION	ton	115	110.00	12650.00	75.00	8625.00	100.00	11500.00
0201001	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	l.s.		70000.00	70000.00	95000.00	95000.00	30000.00	30000.00
0202001	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.	360	20.00	7200.00	55.00	19800.00	20.00	7200.00
0202223A	J-HOOK VANE	ea.	3	1000.00	3000.00	1500.00	4500.00	200.00	600.00
0202315A	DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS	ton	2646	43.00	113778.00	63.00	166698.00	48.00	127008.00
0202318A	MANAGEMENT OF REUSABLE CONTROLLED MATERIAL	c.y.	13	10.00	130.00	280.00	3640.00	20.00	260.00
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.	79	25.00	1975.00	10.00	790.00	20.00	1580.00
0203202	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION-EARTH (EXCLUDING COFFERDAM AND DEWATERING)	c.y.	1186	15.00	17790.00	75.00	88950.00	30.00	35580.00
0204001	COFFERDAM AND DEWATERING	l.f.	798	100.00	79800.00	455.00	363090.00	600.00	478800.00
0204210A	HANDLING CONTAMINATED GROUNDWATER	est.		7500.00	7500.00	7500.00	7500.00	7500.00	7500.00
0209001	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.	251	3.00	753.00	15.00	3765.00	10.00	2510.00
0210306A	TURBIDITY CONTROL CURTAINS	l.f.	403	20.00	8060.00	10.00	4030.00	30.00	12090.00
0212001	SUBBASE	c.y.	70	50.00	3500.00	70.00	4900.00	90.00	6300.00
0216002A	PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL	c.y.	209	50.00	10450.00	60.00	12540.00	90.00	18810.00
0219001	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.	231	10.00	2310.00	20.00	4620.00	20.00	4620.00
0304002	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.	42	50.00	2100.00	115.00	4830.00	90.00	3780.00
0406442	SUPERPAVE 0.500"	ton	288	115.00	33120.00	100.00	28800.00	110.00	31680.00
0406449	SUPERPAVE 0.25 INCH	ton	38	120.00	4560.00	100.00	3800.00	110.00	4180.00

Bid Opening Date: 01/06/2010  
 No. of Bidders: 14

NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.      HAMMONASSET CONST., LLC      ROTH CONTR CO INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0503151A	REMOVAL OF SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		180000.00	180000.00	60000.00	60000.00	150000.00	150000.00
0503152A	REMOVAL OF SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		150000.00	150000.00	15000.00	15000.00	75000.00	75000.00
0507171A	HYDRODYNAMIC SEPARATOR (SITE NO. 1)	ea.	1	48000.00	48000.00	55000.00	55000.00	34000.00	34000.00
0507601	MANHOLE	ea.	1	3000.00	3000.00	5000.00	5000.00	6000.00	6000.00
0514227A	PRESTRESSED DECK UNITS (4'-0" X 2'-0")	l.f.	1391	298.00	414518.00	195.00	271245.00	240.00	333840.00
0521014	STEEL-LAMINATED ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	ea.	88	80.00	7040.00	100.00	8800.00	100.00	8800.00
0601003	CLASS "A" CONCRETE	c.y.	313	660.00	206580.00	450.00	140850.00	600.00	187800.00
0601201	CLASS "F" CONCRETE	c.y.	105	720.00	75600.00	1000.00	105000.00	1000.00	105000.00
0601301	UNDERWATER CONCRETE	c.y.	584	100.00	58400.00	200.00	116800.00	175.00	102200.00
0601604A	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	l.f.	126	120.00	15120.00	115.00	14490.00	150.00	18900.00
0602002	DEFORMED STEEL BARS	lb.	14015	1.30	18219.50	2.00	28030.00	1.40	19621.00
0602006	DEFORMED STEEL BARS-EPOXY COATED	lb.	16325	1.60	26120.00	2.00	32650.00	1.80	29385.00
0603253A	DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS	bb1	2	100.00	200.00	500.00	1000.00	250.00	500.00
0605003A	MASONRY FACING	s.f.	1582	10.00	15820.00	30.00	47460.00	50.00	79100.00
0612994	CONCRETE CYLINDER CURING BOX	ea.	1	1.00	1.00	8000.00	8000.00	2000.00	2000.00
0651001	BEDDING MATERIAL	c.y.	5	50.00	250.00	250.00	1250.00	100.00	500.00
0651019	36" R.C. PIPE	l.f.	19	200.00	3800.00	70.00	1330.00	200.00	3800.00
0702101	FURNISHING STEEL PILES	lb.	211407	.40	84562.80	.36	76106.52	1.00	211407.00
0702111	DRIVING STEEL PILES	l.f.	2856	10.00	28560.00	18.00	51408.00	18.00	51408.00
0702120	POINT REINFORCEMENT FOR STEEL PILES	ea.	55	150.00	8250.00	165.00	9075.00	150.00	8250.00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1740

FAIRFIELD  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: STPB-1050(105) STATE PROJECT NO: 50-212  
 FAIRFIELD  
 BRIDGE NO. 04204 & 04205 - MILL PLAIN ROAD OVER MILL RIVER

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 01/06/2010  
 No. of Bidders: 14

NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.

HAMMONASSET CONST., LLC

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0702312	TEST PILE (STEEL HP 12X74 -60' LONG )	ea.	3	6000.00	18000.00	7000.00	21000.00	8000.00	24000.00
0703012A	MODIFIED RIPRAP	c.y.	6	200.00	1200.00	140.00	840.00	100.00	600.00
0703029A	ROUNDED STONE RIPRAP	c.y.	48	200.00	9600.00	170.00	8160.00	200.00	9600.00
0707001	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (WOVEN GLASS FABRIC)	s.y.	672	30.00	20160.00	22.00	14784.00	35.00	23520.00
0708001	DAMPPROOFING	s.y.	112	15.00	1680.00	15.00	1680.00	25.00	2800.00
0811101	CONCRETE PARK CURBING	l.f.	132	40.00	5280.00	30.00	3960.00	20.00	2640.00
0815091	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	l.f.	169	5.00	845.00	10.00	1690.00	10.00	1690.00
0815200	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARK CURBING	l.f.	169	10.00	1690.00	8.00	1352.00	12.00	2028.00
0822001A	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.	120	60.00	7200.00	200.00	24000.00	50.00	6000.00
0904936	METAL BRIDGE RAIL (COMBINATION) (EXTRUDED POST ALUMINUM)	l.f.	233	260.00	60580.00	260.00	60580.00	260.00	60580.00
0905002	REBUILD STONE WALL	l.f.	9	100.00	900.00	380.00	3420.00	100.00	900.00
0910090A	STEEL-BACKED TIMBER GUIDE RAIL - TYPE A	l.f.	79	150.00	11850.00	110.00	8690.00	150.00	11850.00
0910091A	STEEL-BACKED TIMBER GUIDE RAIL - TERMINAL SECTION	ea.	4	4000.00	16000.00	2200.00	8800.00	4000.00	16000.00
0910092A	STEEL-BACKED TIMBER GUIDE RAIL - BRIDGE ATTACHMENT	ea.	4	4400.00	17600.00	4000.00	16000.00	5000.00	20000.00
0921001A	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	s.f.	641	10.00	6410.00	20.00	12820.00	12.00	7692.00
0921005	CONCRETE SIDEWALK RAMP	s.f.	79	20.00	1580.00	25.00	1975.00	25.00	1975.00
0921023A	TRAIL	s.y.	33	40.00	1320.00	130.00	4290.00	100.00	3300.00
0944001	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.	220	8.00	1760.00	20.00	4400.00	15.00	3300.00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1740

FAIRFIELD  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: STPB-1050(105) STATE PROJECT NO: 50-212  
 FAIRFIELD  
 BRIDGE NO. 04204 & 04205 - MILL PLAIN ROAD OVER MILL RIVER

SHEET : 4

Bid Opening Date: 01/06/2010  
 No. of Bidders: 14

NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC. HAMMONASSET CONST., LLC ROTH A CONTR CO INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.		HAMMONASSET CONST., LLC		ROTH A CONTR CO INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0949072	LOBELLA CARDINALIS, CARDINAL FLOWER 2" PEAT POT	ea.	893	4 00	3572 00	2 00	1786 00	3 00	2679 00
0949086	CLETHRA ALNIFOLIA SUMMERSWEET 2'- 3' HT. B.B.	ea.	5	40 00	200 00	22 00	110 00	30 00	150 00
0949106	JUNCUS EFFUSUS, SOFT RUSH, 2" PEAT POT	ea.	893	4 00	3572 00	2 00	1786 00	3 00	2679 00
0949107	CORNUS SERICEA REDOSIER DOGWOOD 24'' - 30'' HT. B.B.	ea.	7	40 00	280 00	22 00	154 00	25 00	175 00
0949143	RHODODENDRON VISCOSUM, SWAMP AZALEA 3'-4' HT. B.B.	ea.	6	65 00	390 00	22 00	132 00	35 00	210 00
0949207	ACORNUS CALAMUS, SWEETFLAG, 2" PEAT POT	ea.	893	4 00	3572 00	2 00	1786 00	3 00	2679 00
0949227	ILEX VERTICILLATA COMMON WINTERBERRY 2'-3' HT. B.B.	ea.	5	40 00	200 00	22 00	110 00	25 00	125 00
0949325	LINDERA BENZOIN COMMON SPICEBUSH 2'- 3' HT. B.B.	ea.	6	40 00	240 00	22 00	132 00	30 00	180 00
0949840	ACER RUBRUM COLUMNARE COLUMNAR RED MAPLE 2 1/2''- 3'' CAL. B.B	ea.	1	450 00	450 00	444 00	444 00	500 00	500 00
0949959	PLATANUS OCCIDENTALIS AMERICAN PLANETREE 2 1/2''-3'' CAL. B.B.	ea.	1	400 00	400 00	444 00	444 00	500 00	500 00
0950005	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.	220	5 00	1100 00	1 00	220 00	3 00	660 00
0950032	EROSION CONTROL MATTING TYPE G	s.y.	158	5 00	790 00	8 00	1264 00	10 00	1580 00
0969062A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM	mo.	20	1800 00	36000 00	4000 00	80000 00	2200 00	44000 00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		7500 00	7500 00	7500 00	7500 00	7500 00	7500 00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	160	10 00	1600 00	50 00	8000 00	1 00	160 00

Bid Opening Date: 01/06/2010  
 No. of Bidders: 14

NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.      HAMMONASSET CONST., LLC      ROTH A CONTR CO INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.		HAMMONASSET CONST., LLC		ROTH A CONTR CO INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		100000.00	100000.00	40000.00	40000.00	10000.00	10000.00
0974001	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	c.y.	443	30.00	13290.00	275.00	121825.00	200.00	88600.00
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		247900.00	247900.00	65000.00	65000.00	306000.00	306000.00
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	4820	3.00	14460.00	2.00	9640.00	1.00	4820.00
0977001	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	20	10.00	200.00	100.00	2000.00	50.00	1000.00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	10	100.00	1000.00	500.00	5000.00	100.00	1000.00
0979003A	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.	15	200.00	3000.00	500.00	7500.00	250.00	3750.00
0980001A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		5000.00	5000.00	15000.00	15000.00	16000.00	16000.00
1206023A	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS	l.s.		500.00	500.00	4000.00	4000.00	1000.00	1000.00
1208928	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.	3	175.00	525.00	200.00	600.00	200.00	600.00
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	462	2.00	924.00	1.50	693.00	3.00	1386.00
1210104	8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	273	2.00	546.00	1.50	409.50	3.00	819.00
1220011A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.	546	15.00	8190.00	60.00	32760.00	20.00	10920.00
1504010A	TEMPORARY SUPPORT OF UTILITIES	l.s.		50000.00	50000.00	25000.00	25000.00	40000.00	40000.00
					2462723.30		2683944.02		3061556.00



